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o BOLD SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

06:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30 am Key Of David G

The Key of David covers today's most important events with a unique
perspective. Not only does the program tell you what's happening to our
society and our world, it tells you why.

08:00 am Exploring Off The Grid (Rpt) CC PG

Coarse Language True adventure happens when the road ends, join Rick, Jamie and

Johnno for exploration, adventure and a bloody good time.

08:30 am Exploring Off The Grid (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Coarse

Language True adventure happens when the road ends, join Rick, Jamie and

Johnno for exploration, adventure and a bloody good time.

09:00 am Pat Callinan's 4x4 Adventures (Rpt) CC G

Explore Australia's most breathtaking destinations off-the-beaten-track
with our very own ‘Mr 4X4', Pat Callinan.

10:00 am Escape Fishing With ET (Rpt) CC G

Escape with former Rugby League Legend "ET" Andrew Ettingshausen
as he travels Australia and the Pacific, hunting out all types of species of
fish, while sharing his knowledge on how to catch them.

10:30 am Escape Fishing With ET (Rpt) CC G

Escape with former Rugby League Legend "ET" Andrew Ettingshausen
as he travels Australia and the Pacific, hunting out all types of species of
fish, while sharing his knowledge on how to catch them.

11:00 am Luxury Escapes (Rpt) CC G Italy / Blue Mountains

Cameron begins his journey with some adventure and relaxation in The
Blue Mountains. Then he's off to fashionable Milan, followed by a trip to
majestic Lake Como.
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11:30 am Luxury Escapes (Rpt) CC G Disneyland

Cameron is joined by comedian and Disney-fanatic, Tanya Hennessy. For
this magical escape to the "Happiest Place on Earth", the pair get the VIP
treatment as they experience Disneyland California.

12:00 pm JAG (Rpt) PG Crash

Mature Th . . . N .
ature themes The crash of an aircraft into an aircraft carrier is believed to be the

result of the pilot committing suicide, which has Harm & Mac squaring
off against one another.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe

McLellan

01:00 pm JAG (Rpt) PG Persian Gulf

Violence Sadik Fahd who held Mac & Webb captive in Paraguay at the end of last

season, shows up in Washington, DC and Mac has to wonder what he's up
to when he begins to contact her.
Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

02:00 pm Beyond The Fire (Rpt) CC PG

Mature Themes Beyond The Fire follows Australia’s unsung heroes as they band together

to create life from ashes following the Black Summer Bushfire Crisis.

02:30 pm Beyond The Fire (Rpt) CC PG
Beyond The Fire follows Australia’s unsung heroes as they band together
to create life from ashes following the Black Summer Bushfire Crisis.

03:00 pm Reel Action (Rpt) CC G Mountain Trout
Fishing takes you to some amazingly diverse locations. Guesty and Jack
Nolan wet a line with the “Trout Father” Paul Sheather near Ebor casting
lures for energetic rainbow trout.

03:30 pm All 4 Adventure (Rpt) CC PG

Mild Themes Jase and Simon, head into the wilds of Western Australia and the

Northern Territory for another epic season of off-road and off-shore
adventures.

04:30 pm What's Up Down Under (Rpt) cC

Love a driving or Caravanning holiday? Join Macca and the crew as they
show you the best touring routes and destinations to visit!
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Join the Worstelings, as they travel Australia and the world sharing
beautiful locations, fishing and of course, the amazing people they meet
along the way.

Take T Like A Man

Mac continues to be tormented by her feelings over her having to kill
Sadik Fahd, which begins to interfere with the other parts of her life -
including her defense of a former Marine.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

What If ...

Members of the JAG staff are "helped" along to discover their true inner
feelings while celebrating Jennifer Coates promotion to Petty Officer Ist
Class.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Ships In The Night

Gibbs and the NCIS team partner with a Coast Guard Investigative
Service agent to solve the murder of a Marine gunned down on a dinner
boat.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Michael Weatherly, David McCallum, Sean
Murray, Pauley Perrette, Cote De Pablo, Rocky Carroll

Recruited

When a petty officer is murdered at a college fair recruitment session,
the NCIS team, along with Dr. Mallard's predecessor, are called in to
investigate.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Michael Weatherly, David McCallum, Sean
Murray, Pauley Perrette, Cote De Pablo, Rocky Carroll

Freedom

The NCIS team are on the hunt to find the assailant responsible for
beating a Marine to death in his own backyard.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Michael Weatherly, David McCallum, Sean
Murray, Pauley Perrette, Cote De Pablo, Rocky Carroll
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MOVIE

In a post-apocalyptic wasteland, Furiosa rebels against a tyrannical ruler
to search for her homeland with a group of female prisoners, a psychotic
worshipper, and a troubled drifter named Max.

Starring: Tom Hardy, Charlize Theron, Nicholas Hoult, Zoe Kravitz,
Megan Gale

God Of War

Bravo Team enters enemy territory in the snowy Spin Ghar Mountain
Range to capture Al-Hazred, the leader of a terrorist group and son of
the terrorist leader that Jason took down early in his career.

Starring: David Boreanaz, Max Thieriot, Jessica Pare, Neil Brown Jr.,
A.J. Buckley, Toni Trucks

Tequila Mockingbird

Tensions run high when Murphy's plans hit a bump in the road. Josh's
vendetta against Murphy grows with the help of a new friend.

Starring: Perry Mattfeld, Morgan Krantz, Casey Deidrick, Keston John,
Theodore Bhat, Marianne Rendon

The Final Hours Of Amie Harwick

Two years after the death of his former fiancée, Amie Harwick, Drew
Carey tells 48 HOURS that Valentine's Day will never be the same for him.

Join the Worstelings, as they travel Australia and the world sharing
beautiful locations, fishing and of course, the amazing people they meet
along the way.

Take IT Like A Man

Mac continues to be tormented by her feelings over her having to kill
Sadik Fahd, which begins to interfere with the other parts of her life -
including her defense of a former Marine.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Last Updated 12th May 2023 - 16:10

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ONE_Guide?psStartDate=28-May-23&psEndDate=03-Jun-23&pnCha...

© Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250

4/32



5/12/23, 4:10 PM prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ONE_Guide?psStartDate=28-May-23&psEndDate...

O BOLD SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Sunday 28th May 2023

05:00 am JAG (Rpt) PG WhatIf ...

Members of the JAG staff are "helped" along to discover their true inner
feelings while celebrating Jennifer Coates promotion to Petty Officer Ist
Class.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

08:00 am Australia By Design: Innovations (Rpt) CC PG

Now in its fifth season, Australia by Design: Innovations is all about
Australian innovation, ingenuity and design excellence, it's about
inspiration, disruption and changing the game.

08:30 am Healthy Homes Australia (Rpt) CC G
Home, garden, lifestyle or build - Walt Collins and Dani Wales have got it
covered. From a room make-over to the latest idea, innovation, power
tool, pool, building or construction.

09:00 am Reel Action (Rpt) CC G Snapper
Guesty catches up with Tom Rocher casting soft plastics into the foam
with a spectacular backdrop to tangle with some hard pulling reds.

09:30 am iFish(Rpt) PG
Join the Worstelings, as they travel Australia and the world sharing
beautiful locations, fishing and of course, the amazing people they meet
along the way.

10:00 am iFish(Rpt) G
Join the Worstelings, as they travel Australia and the world sharing
beautiful locations, fishing and of course, the amazing people they meet
along the way.

10:30 am JAG (Rpt) PG Take IT Like A Man

Violence,

Mac continues to be tormented by her feelings over her having to kill
Sadik Fahd, which begins to interfere with the other parts of her life -
including her defense of a former Marine.

Mature Themes

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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WhatIf ...

Members of the JAG staff are "helped" along to discover their true inner
feelings while celebrating Jennifer Coates promotion to Petty Officer Ist
Class.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

How To Succeed In Business Without Really Dying

When Murphy and Felix concoct a new plan to destroy Nia, Murphy's
friendship with Josh proves to be more beneficial than she expected.
Jess makes a bold move, while Max gets an unexpected visitor.

Starring: Perry Mattfeld, Rich Sommer, Brooke Markham, Morgan
Krantz, Casey Deidrick

Home For The Holidays

As Christmas approaches, Bull is amused when he meets a 9-year-old
girl who wants to hire him to help her divorce her parents, but he's
shocked when a judge appoints him her temporary guardian.

IT Had To Be You
When Jake discovers a serial rapist's aversion to felines, one of the
man's victims gamely agrees to set a trap.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

Murder Murder

Dr. Sloan tries to solve a friend's murder while Steve investigates the
deceased's ex-wife and her identical twin sister.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter

Murder In The Dark
A visiting surgeon must deal with his alcoholism after a fellow doctor is
murdered during one of his blackouts.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter

Last Updated 12th May 2023 - 16:10

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ONE_Guide?psStartDate=28-May-23&psEndDate=03-Jun-23&pnCha...

© Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250

7/32



5/12/23, 4:10 PM

BoLo

05:30 pm

06:30 pm

07:30 pm

08:30 pm

09:25 pm

10:20 pm

JAG (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

Bull (Rpt)

NCIS (Rpt)

NCIS (Rpt)

In The Dark

cC

cC

PG

Drug References,

Mature Themes

PG

Mature Themes

M

Mature Themes

M

Violence

M

Mature Themes

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ONE_Guide?psStartDate=28-May-23&psEndDate...

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Hard Time

Mac learns to be careful what she asks for - as she is assigned to escort
a female Marine prisoner, after having made the request that the
prisoner should be escorted by someone able to control her.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Fighting Words

Cmdr. Turner defends himself against the complaint filed against him for
displaying anti-Korean attitudes when assigned to deal with the SARS
outbreak earlier.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Missing

Bull represents a woman who is guilty of kidnapping her niece years ago
to stop the girl's father from abusing her.

Starring: Michael Weatherly, Geneva Carr, Jaime Lee Kirchner, Chris
Jackson

Man Walks Into ABar..., A

The NCIS team must undergo mandatory psych evaluations while also
investigating the death of a naval commander.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Michael Weatherly, David McCallum, Sean
Murray, Pauley Perrette, Cote De Pablo, Rocky Carroll

Defiance

A botched assassination attempt sends the NCIS team to protect the
Belgravian Defense Minister's daughter who is studying in the U.S.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Michael Weatherly, David McCallum, Sean
Murray, Pauley Perrette, Cote De Pablo, Rocky Carroll

Center Of Gravity

Murphy and Max have a long overdue conversation as they attempt to
hash out their on-again, off-again relationship. Darnell's paranoia turns
into fear when everything starts crumbling.

Starring: Perry Mattfeld, Casey Deidrick, Keston John
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11:15 pm 48 Hours (Rpt) M Killer In The Family Tree, A

Mature Themes 48 Hours investigates how a genealogist used a woman's DNA uploaded

to a genealogy database to help police crack a double homicide 31years
after it happened.

12:15am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

12:45am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

01:15am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

01:45am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

02:15am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Murder Murder
Violence

Dr. Sloan tries to solve a friend's murder while Steve investigates the
deceased's ex-wife and her identical twin sister.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie

Schlatter
03:10 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Murder In The Dark
L'ﬁfgg:;se A visiting surgeon must deal with his alcoholism after a fellow doctor is

Language, murdered during one of his blackouts.

Mature Themes
Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter

04:05am JAG (Rpt) PG Hard Time
Drug References,

Mature Themes Mac learns to be careful what she asks for - as she is assigned to escort

a female Marine prisoner, after having made the request that the
prisoner should be escorted by someone able to control her.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

05:00am JAG (Rpt) PG Fighting Words

Mature Themes Cmdr. Turner defends himself against the complaint filed against him

for displaying anti-Korean attitudes when assigned to deal with the
SARS outbreak earlier.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

08:00 am Australia By Design: Innovations (Rpt) CC PG

Now in its fifth season, Australia by Design: Innovations is all about
Australian innovation, ingenuity and design excellence, it's about
inspiration, disruption and changing the game.

08:30 am Healthy Homes Australia (Rpt) CC G

Home, garden, lifestyle or build - Walt Collins and Dani Wales have got it
covered. From a room make-over to the latest idea, innovation, power
tool, pool, building or construction.

09:00 am Reel Action (Rpt) CC G Car Topper Murray Cod

Inverell is renowned for its creeks and rivers all sporting a healthy
population of murray cod. Ross Cannizzaro and Guesty go in search of
the iconic murray cod casting paddle tail soft plastics.

09:30 am Jake And The Fatman (Rpt) PG IT Had To Be You

Violence . . . . .
When Jake discovers a serial rapist's aversion to felines, one of the

man’s victims gamely agrees to set a trap.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

10:30 am JAG (Rpt) PG Hard Time
Drug References,

Mature Themes Mac learns to be careful what she asks for - as she is assigned to escort

a female Marine prisoner, after having made the request that the
prisoner should be escorted by someone able to control her.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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Fighting Words

Cmdr. Turner defends himself against the complaint filed against him
for displaying anti-Korean attitudes when assigned to deal with the
SARS outbreak earlier.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

The Last Dance

Murphy and Felix swing for the fences when they attempt to execute the
plan to end their arrangement with Nia. A troubled Dean seeks the help
of a former colleague, and Max does the unthinkable.

Starring: Perry Mattfeld, Rich Sommer, Brooke Markham, Morgan
Krantz, Casey Deidrick

Survival Instincts

Bull helps represent a teenager who has been arrested for her role in a
jewellery store heist with an older man. Will Bull succeed in convincing
the jury that she was coerced into the job?

But Not For Me
A known mob man is killed in the home of a star reporter.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

35 Millimeter Murder

When a photo shop erroneously sends Dr. Sloan the wrong set of
photographs, he becomes embroiled in the murder investigation of an
escort girl.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter

The Murder Trade
Dr. Sloan is drawn into a murder pact by a psychiatrist in need of money.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter
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Coming Home

Harm helps protect a mother of a marine killed in action while serving in
Iraq from overzealous reporters. In so doing, he works to prepare her for
the upcoming burial of her son.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Trojan Horse

Navy SEALs come under the microscope when a large amount of heroin
is intercepted and confiscated, only to have a kilo of it turn up missing.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

The Invisible Woman

An expert on anthrax is accused of orchestrating a series of anthrax
attacks; Bull sets out to prove the city was in such a rush to calm the
public's hysteria, they arrested the wrong person.

Starring: Michael Weatherly, Geneva Carr, Jaime Lee Kirchner, Chris
Jackson

Kill Screen

When the dismembered fingertips and teeth of a murdered Marine are
discovered in a stolen purse, the NCIS team go on a mission to find the
coldblooded killer.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Michael Weatherly, David McCallum, Sean
Murray, Pauley Perrette, Cote De Pablo, Rocky Carroll

Green Birds

After eight people are fatally poisoned at a deli in New York City, agents
Maggie Bell and OA Zidan trace the crime to an unlikely culprit and
conduct a sting operation to prevent further attacks.

Starring: Missy Peregrym, Zeeko Zaki, Jeremy Sisto, Sela Ward, Ebonée
Noel

Searching For Maya Millete

Maya Millete disappeared from her South California home in January
2021. Suspicion soon fell on her husband, Larry Millete as investigators
learned that the couple was going through marital problems.
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God Of War

Bravo Team enters enemy territory in the snowy Spin Ghar Mountain
Range to capture Al-Hazred, the leader of a terrorist group and son of
the terrorist leader that Jason took down early in his career.

Starring: David Boreanaz, Max Thieriot, Jessica Pare, Neil Brown Jr.,
A.J. Buckley, Toni Trucks

Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

35 Millimeter Murder

When a photo shop erroneously sends Dr. Sloan the wrong set of
photographs, he becomes embroiled in the murder investigation of an
escort girl.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter

The Murder Trade
Dr. Sloan is drawn into a murder pact by a psychiatrist in need of money.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter

Coming Home

Harm helps protect a mother of a marine killed in action while serving in
Irag from overzealous reporters. In so doing, he works to prepare her for
the upcoming burial of her son.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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Tuesday 30th May 2023

05:00 am JAG (Rpt) PG

Violence, . .
Drug References Navy SEALs come under the microscope when a large amount of heroin

is intercepted and confiscated, only to have a kilo of it turn up missing.

Trojan Horse

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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BoLo

06:00 am

06:30 am

07:00 am

07:30 am

08:00 am

08:30 am

09:00 am

09:30 am

10:30 am

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Australia By Design: Innovations (Rpt) CC

Healthy Homes Australia (Rpt)

Reel Action (Rpt)

Jake And The Fatman (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

cC

PG

Violence

PG

Violence
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Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Now in its fifth season, Australia by Design: Innovations is all about
Australian innovation, ingenuity and design excellence, it's about
inspiration, disruption and changing the game.

Home, garden, lifestyle or build - Walt Collins and Dani Wales have got it
covered. From a room make-over to the latest idea, innovation, power
tool, pool, building or construction.

Seadoo Squid With Harbour Bream

Guesty catches up with Brian Perry to try their luck in Newcastle
harbour. Then, Guesty heads further north teaming up with young Curtis
Chalker for one last crack at the mighty mulloway.

But Not For Me

A known mob man is killed in the home of a star reporter.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

Coming Home

Harm helps protect a mother of a marine killed in action while serving in
Iraq from overzealous reporters. In so doing, he works to prepare her for
the upcoming burial of her son.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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BoLo

11:30 am

12:30 pm

01:30 pm

02:30 pm

03:30 pm

04:30 pm

JAG (Rpt)

In The Dark (Rpt)

Bull (Rpt)

Jake And The Fatman (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

PG
Violence,
Drug References

M

Violence

M

Violence

PG

Violence

PG

Violence

PG

Violence
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Trojan Horse

Navy SEALs come under the microscope when a large amount of heroin
isintercepted and confiscated, only to have a kilo of it turn up missing.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Bad People

Murphy, Jess, Felix, Max and Dean must each contend with the fallout
following an attempt to cut off Nia's supply and take her down.

Starring: Perry Mattfeld, Rich Sommer, Brooke Markham, Morgan
Krantz, Casey Deidrick

Grey Areas

There are many twists and betrayals along the way after Bull takes on his
friend as a client who is being sued for malpractice following a patient's
deadly rampage.

What Is This Thing Called Love?
A man takes a courtroom hostage - with Derek and McCabe in it.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

Mind Over Murder

Jesse is attracted to a beautiful psychic, who also happens to be the
prime suspect in a murder. Amanda copes with the trials of
motherhood.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter

Murder By The Book

The daughter of one of Mark's friends writes a juicy tell-all expose of the
most prominent public figures.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter
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05:30 pm

06:30 pm

07:30 pm

08:30 pm

09:25 pm

10:20 pm

JAG (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

Bull (Rpt)

NCIS (Rpt)

Hawaii Five-0 (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

cC

PG
Violence,
Mild Coarse
Language

M

Mature Themes

M

Violence

M

Violence
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Hail And Farewell (Part 1

Admiral Chegwidden reveals a surprising decision he has made.
Meanwhile, Mac is given some news about her health and Harm is faced
with a personal loss.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Hail And Farewell, Part 2

Mac is unable to accept the news that Clayton Webb really is dead and
ends up in possible danger looking into Webb's death.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Off The Rails

Bull defends a train engineer who has no memory of a fatal crash he
allegedly caused, due to a brain injury he sustained in the collision.

Starring: Michael Weatherly, Geneva Carr, Jaime Lee Kirchner, Chris
Jackson

ONE Last Score

When a former NCIS investigative assistant is found brutally stabbed to
death, Gibbs and the team discover that the agent was selling secrets to
professional thieves.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Michael Weatherly, David McCallum, Sean
Murray, Pauley Perrette, Cote De Pablo, Rocky Carroll

Ua Ho'i Ka 'opua | Awalua (The Clouds Always Return To Awalua)

As Max prepares to say goodbye to his Five-O ohana, they must
investigate a murder during a police convention on the Island.

Starring: Alex O'Loughlin, Scott Caan, Daniel Dae Kim, Grace Park, Masi
Oka, Jorge Garcia, Chi McBride

Death At The Mosque
A marine Private kills a seemingly unarmed civilian in a raid on a Mosque
in Karbala, Irag. Lt. Vukovic goes to Iraq in order to defend the marine.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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BoLo

11:15 pm

12:15 am

12:45 am

01:15am

01:45 am

02:15am

03:10 am

04:05 am

In The Dark (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

M

Mature Themes

PG

Violence

PG

Violence

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ONE_Guide?psStartDate=28-May-23&psEndDate...

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Center Of Gravity

Murphy and Max have a long overdue conversation as they attempt to
hash out their on-again, off-again relationship. Darnell's paranoia turns
into fear when everything starts crumbling.

Starring: Perry Mattfeld, Casey Deidrick, Keston John

Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Mind Over Murder

Jesse is attracted to a beautiful psychic, who also happens to be the
prime suspect in a murder. Amanda copes with the trials of motherhood.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter

Murder By The Book

The daughter of one of Mark's friends writes a juicy tell-all expose of the
most prominent public figures.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter

Hail And Farewell (Part 1

Admiral Chegwidden reveals a surprising decision he has made.
Meanwhile, Mac is given some news about her health and Harm is faced
with a personal loss.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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Wednesday 31st May 2023
05:00 am JAG (Rpt) PG
Violence,
Mild Coarse
Language
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Hail And Farewell, Part 2
Mac is unable to accept the news that Clayton Webb really is dead and
ends up in possible danger looking into Webb's death.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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BoLo

06:00 am

06:30 am

07:00 am

07:30 am

08:00 am

08:30 am

09:00 am

09:30 am

10:30 am

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Australia By Design: Innovations (Rpt) CC PG

Healthy Homes Australia (Rpt) CC G

Reel Action (Rpt) CC G

Jake And The Fatman (Rpt) PG
Violence

JAG (Rpt) PG
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Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Now in its fifth season, Australia by Design: Innovations is all about
Australian innovation, ingenuity and design excellence, it's about
inspiration, disruption and changing the game.

Home, garden, lifestyle or build - Walt Collins and Dani Wales have got it
covered. From a room make-over to the latest idea, innovation, power
tool, pool, building or construction.

Townsville Barramundi

Guesty, Josh McGuire, Mark Molachino and Jack Nolan have a cracking,
competitive session catching some acrobatic barramundi.

What Is This Thing Called Love?
A man takes a courtroom hostage - with Derek and McCabe in it.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

Hail And Farewell (Part 1

Admiral Chegwidden reveals a surprising decision he has made.
Meanwhile, Mac is given some news about her health and Harm is faced
with a personal loss.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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BoLo

11:30 am

12:30 pm

01:30 pm

02:30 pm

03:30 pm

04:30 pm

JAG (Rpt)

In The Dark (Rpt)

Bull (Rpt)

Jake And The Fatman (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

PG
Violence,
Mild Coarse
Language

M
Violence,
Drug References

M

Violence

PG

Violence

PG
Mild Coarse
Language

PG
Violence,
Mild Coarse
Language
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Hail And Farewell, Part 2

Mac is unable to accept the news that Clayton Webb really is dead and
ends up in possible danger looking into Webb's death.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Where Have You Ben?

With Nia's entire shipment missing and the Guiding Hope crew under the
gun to deliver it, Murphy, Jess, Felix and Max will stop at nothing to sniff
out the stash.

Starring: Perry Mattfeld, Rich Sommer, Brooke Markham, Morgan
Krantz, Casey Deidrick, Keston John

Kill Shot

A widow hires Bull when the police decide that she is the most likely
suspect in orchestrating her wealthy husband's death, making it look
like a home invasion gone wrong.

Lady, Be Good

A friend of McCabe is murdered just as he is about to fake his own death
so his wife can collect a 4.5 million-dollar life insurance.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

Fmurder

Mark investigates a perky morning television personality for the murder
of a Howard Stern-like radio host.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter

Left-Handed Murder

Dr. Sloan is the executor of his friend, Preston Michael's estate, after
Michaels is found in the body of a shark.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter
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BoLo

05:30 pm

06:30 pm

07:30 pm

08:30 pm

09:30 pm

10:30 pm

JAG (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

Bull (Rpt)

NCIS (Rpt)

Ncis: New Orleans (Rpt)

Seal Team (Rpt)

cC

PG

Violence

PG

Mature Themes

PG

Mature Themes

M

Violence

M

Action Violence

M

Violence
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Corporate Raiders

When a Marine is killed in Iraq as a result of "friendly fire", Harm & Mac's
investigation results in possible involvement by a private military
contractor.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Retrial

Harm is asked to re-open a 20yr old case of a seaman accused of
murdering a prostitute. He doesn't deny stabbing her but he didnt
murder her.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

The Sovereigns

Bull represents an idealistic and flamboyant judge who is indicted for
Obstruction of Justice for allowing a witness to avoid FBI agents who
have arrived to arrest her

Starring: Michael Weatherly, Geneva Carr, Jaime Lee Kirchner, Chris
Jackson

Out Of The Frying Pan

Gibbs questions Vance's motives when he is asked to interrogate a
teenage boy accused of killing his retired Marine father.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Michael Weatherly, David McCallum, Sean
Murray, Pauley Perrette, Cote De Pablo, Rocky Carroll

Viral

Sebastian is placed on administrative leave after his response in a foot
chase to apprehend a high value fugitive is questioned by the FBI.

Starring: Scott Bakula, Rob Kerkovich, C C H Pounder, Lucas Black

Forever War

Bravo Team reunites with Jason and Cerberus, then go underground to
search booby-trapped tunnels for terrorist leader Al-Hazred.

Starring: David Boreanaz, Max Thieriot, Neil Brown Jr., A.J. Buckley, Toni
Trucks, Jessica Pare
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11:30 pm Star Trek: Discovery (Rpt) M
Violence

12:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt)
01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt)
01:30am Home Shopping (Rpt)

02:00 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG
Mild Coarse
Language

03:00 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG
Violence,
Mild Coarse
Language

04:00am JAG (Rpt) PG
Violence

05:00 am JAG (Rpt) PG

Mature Themes
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Battle At The Binary Stars

Escaping from the brig while the U.S.S. Shenzhou is under attack from
Klingon vessels, Burnham joins the captain in an audacious plan to end a
battle that is rapidly escalating into war.

Starring: Sonequa Martin-Green, Michelle Yeoh, Doug Jones, Emily
Coutts

Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Fmurder

Mark investigates a perky morning television personality for the murder
of a Howard Stern-like radio host.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter

Left-Handed Murder

Dr. Sloan is the executor of his friend, Preston Michael's estate, after
Michaels is found in the body of a shark.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter

Corporate Raiders

When a Marine is killed in Iraq as a result of "friendly fire", Harm & Mac's
investigation results in possible involvement by a private military
contractor.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Retrial

Harm is asked to re-open a 20yr old case of a seaman accused of
murdering a prostitute. He doesn't deny stabbing her but he didnt
murder her.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

08:00 am Australia By Design: Innovations (Rpt) CC PG

Now in its fifth season, Australia by Design: Innovations is all about
Australian innovation, ingenuity and design excellence, it's about
inspiration, disruption and changing the game.

08:30 am Healthy Homes Australia (Rpt) CC G

Home, garden, lifestyle or build - Walt Collins and Dani Wales have got it
covered. From a room make-over to the latest idea, innovation, power
tool, pool, building or construction.

09:00 am A-Leagues All Access (Rpt)

09:30 am Jake And The Fatman (Rpt) PG Lady, Be Good

Violence A friend of McCabe is murdered just as he is about to fake his own death

so his wife can collect a 4.5 million-dollar life insurance.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

10:30 am JAG (Rpt) PG Corporate Raiders

Viclence When a Marine is killed in Iraq as a result of "friendly fire", Harm & Mac's

investigation results in possible involvement by a private military
contractor.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

1M:30am JAG (Rpt) PG Retrial

Mature Theme .
ur S Harm is asked to re-open a 20yr old case of a seaman accused of

murdering a prostitute. He doesn't deny stabbing her but he didn't
murder her.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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12:30 pm In The Dark (Rpt) M My Pride And Joy
Drug References,

Mature Themes In the shocking season finale, betrayal runs deep and the consequences

are devastating.

Starring: Perry Mattfeld, Rich Sommer, Brooke Markham, Morgan
Krantz, Casey Deidrick, Keston John

01:30 pm Bull(Rpt) CC PG Keep Your Friends Close

Coarse Language Bull assists in the FBI's case against a hacker they believe breached air

traffic control at LaGuardia Airport; Cable she risks everything to prove
his innocence.

02:30 pm Jake And The Fatman (Rpt) PG I'll Be Seeing You

Violence A murder witness returns after 10 years on the run to play McCabe

against a powerful defendant for a big payoff, and it's up to Jake to get
the witness to court in one piece.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

03:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Murder By Friendly Fire
Violence,

Mature Themes A friendly-fire incident involving a veteran cop leaves Steve's friend

dead, but the shooting only appears to be unintentional.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria

Rowell
04:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Murder Can Be Contagious
Violence Jesse and Dr. Sloan come into contact with a contagious victim of a
genetically altered smallpox strain.
Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell
Guest Starring: Ken Howard
05:30 pm JAG(Rpt) PG Whole New Ball Game
Violence

A marine Colonel is on the President's short list to become the new
Judge Advocate General sparking controversy. Meanwhile, Harm & Mac
investigate a Navy Ensign accused of shooting a fisherman.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Last Updated 12th May 2023 - 16:10 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ONE_Guide?psStartDate=28-May-23&psEndDate=03-Jun-23&pnCh... 25/32



5/12/23, 4:10 PM prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ONE_Guide?psStartDate=28-May-23&psEndDate...

o BOLD SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

06:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG This Just In From Baghdad

Viclence When a US Defense Department official is killed in Baghdad, fingers

point to the squad that was sent to protect him, prompting Mac and
Harm to find out what actually happened.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe

McLellan
07:30 pm Bull(Rpt) cC M Wrecked
Violence Bull and the TAC team help Taylor bring a civil suit against the woman
who killed Taylor's friend in a hit-and-run when the driver evades
criminal charges by claiming diplomatic immunity.
Starring: Michael Weatherly, Geneva Carr, Jaime Lee Kirchner, Chris
Jackson
08:30 pm NCIS(Rpt) CC M Tell-All
WS Violence .
NCIS connect a message in blood left by a murdered Navy commander
to a manuscript that may contain classified military information.
Starring: Mark Harmon, Michael Weatherly, David McCallum, Sean
Murray, Pauley Perrette, Cote De Pablo, Rocky Carroll
Guest Starring: Carl Lumbly
09:25 pm NCIS: Los Angeles (Rpt) CC M Unwritten Rule
Violence Analyst Nell Jones joins the NCIS: Los Angeles team in the field when a
former Navy officer's girlfriend is kidnapped in exchange for Navy
intelligence.
Starring: Chris 0'Donnell, LI Cool J , Daniela Ruah, Linda Hunt, Eric
Christian Olsen
10:20 pm Star Trek: Discovery (Rpt) M Context Is For Kings
Vielence After a crisis aboard her prison shuttle, Burnham finds herself aboard
the U.S.S. Discovery, where she quickly realises things are not as they
seem, including the mysterious Captain Gabriel Lorca.
Starring: Sonequa Martin-Green, Jason Isaacs, Doug Jones, Anthony
Rapp, Mary Wiseman, Emily Coutts
11:15 pm 48 Hours (Rpt) M Chasing Catherine Shelton Pt 1
Mature Themes

For nearly three decades, controversial Texas attorney Catherine
Shelton, now disbarred, has been dogged by mysterious circumstances
surrounding the deaths of various men in her life.
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12:15am Home Shopping (Rpt)
12:45am Home Shopping (Rpt)
01:15am Home Shopping (Rpt)
01:45am Home Shopping (Rpt)

02:15am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG
Violence,
Mature Themes

03:10 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG
Violence

04:05am JAG (Rpt) PG
Violence

05:00am JAG (Rpt) PG
Violence
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Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Murder By Friendly Fire

A friendly-fire incident involving a veteran cop leaves Steve's friend
dead, but the shooting only appears to be unintentional.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Murder Can Be Contagious

Jesse and Dr. Sloan come into contact with a contagious victim of a
genetically altered smallpox strain.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Ken Howard

Whole New Ball Game

A marine Colonel is on the President's short list to become the new
Judge Advocate General sparking controversy. Meanwhile, Harm & Mac
investigate a Navy Ensign accused of shooting a fisherman.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

This Just In From Baghdad

When a US Defense Department official is killed in Baghdad, fingers
point to the squad that was sent to protect him, prompting Mac and
Harm to find out what actually happened.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
08:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
08:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
09:00 am Waltzing Jimeoin (Rpt) CC PG
mgg;emes, Jimeoin wants to do a comedy tour like no other. With comedian mates,

celebrity friends and maybe even his family, Jimeoin will travel around
Australia doing standup wherever the tour takes him.

09:30 am Waltzing Jimeoin (Rpt) CC PG

Mild C . . . . .
L;ngugzr:e Jimeoin wants to do a comedy tour like no other. With comedian mates,

Mature Themes celebrity friends and maybe even his family, Jimeoin will travel around
Australia doing standup wherever the tour takes him.

10:00 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Murder By Friendly Fire
Violence,
Mature Themes

A friendly-fire incident involving a veteran cop leaves Steve's friend
dead, but the shooting only appears to be unintentional.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

11:00 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Murder Can Be Contagious

Viol . . . I
lolence Jesse and Dr. Sloan come into contact with a contagious victim of a

genetically altered smallpox strain.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Ken Howard
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12:00 pm Escape Fishing With ET (Rpt) cc
Escape with former Rugby League Legend "ET" Andrew Ettingshausen
as he travels Australia and the Pacific, hunting out all types of species of
fish, while sharing his knowledge on how to catch them.
12:30 pm iFish (Rpt) G
Join the Worstelings, as they travel Australia and the world sharing
beautiful locations, fishing and of course, the amazing people they meet
along the way.
01:00 pm Jake And The Fatman (Rpt) PG I'll Be Seeing You
Viclence A murder witness returns after 10 years on the run to play McCabe
against a powerful defendant for a big payoff, and it's up to Jake to get
the witness to court in one piece.
Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny
02:00 pm Luxury Escapes(Rpt) CC G Singapore
Singapore, a microcosm of Asia itself, and less than 8-hours form
Australia's east coast. In this exotic escape Sophie soaks up the 'garden
city' from two of Singapore's finest resorts.
02:30 pm Luxury Escape (Rpt) CC G Western Australia
Cameron gets his 'outback on' and escapes first to the Kimberley in WA,
and then to Australia’s red centre where he's joined by MasterChef host,
Mel Leong to sample some local delicacies.
03:00 pm JAG (Rpt) PG Whole New Ball Game
Violence A marine Colonel is on the President's short list to become the new
Judge Advocate General sparking controversy. Meanwhile, Harm & Mac
investigate a Navy Ensign accused of shooting a fisherman.
Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
04:00 pm JAG (Rpt) PG This Just In From Baghdad
Violence

When a US Defense Department official is killed in Baghdad, fingers
point to the squad that was sent to protect him, prompting Mac and
Harm to find out what actually happened.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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05:00 pm Escape Fishing WithET ccC
Escape with former Rugby League Legend "ET" Andrew Ettingshausen
as he travels Australia and the Pacific, hunting out all types of species of
fish, while sharing his knowledge on how to catch them.

05:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG ONE Big Boat

Mature Themes A Naval Academy sailing team is fighting a squall during practice when a

female sailor is swept overboard and drowned. The JAG staff must
investigate whether the Commander was negligent.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

06:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG Camp Delta
Violence,

Mature Themes Guards at Guantanamo Bay are ordered to remove a detainee from his

cell for interrogation. He resists, so the guards try to subdue him and
end up putting him in a coma.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

07:30 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M Two-Faced

ws To Gibbs' displeasure, Special Agent E.J. Barrett returns to lead the

investigation into a seaman's suspicious death. Meanwhile, Ziva finally
introduces her boyfriend, Ray to the team.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Michael Weatherly, David McCallum, Sean
Murray, Pauley Perrette, Cote De Pablo, Rocky Carroll

08:30 pm NCIS(Rpt) CC M Dead Reflection

To track down a Navy lieutenant's killer, the NCIS team look at Pentagon
security footage, but they are shocked at what they discover.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Michael Weatherly, David McCallum, Sean
Murray, Pauley Perrette, Cote De Pablo, Rocky Carroll

09:30 pm 48 Hours M The Shooting Of Lauren Kanarek

Mature Th . . . . . .
ature themes Did social media posts drive an Olympic horseman to shoot his own

student? "48 Hours" contributor Nikki Battiste reports.

10:30 pm 48 Hours (Rpt) M The Missing Millionaire: A Tiger King Mystery
Mature Themes

A new look into the disappearance of Carole Baskin's husband. Famed
lawyer Alex Spiro has been hired by Don Lewis’ daughters to help solve
the Tampa millionaire's 1997 disappearance.
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11:25 pm Seal Team(Rpt) M Forever War

Violence Bravo Team reunites with Jason and Cerberus, then go underground to

search booby-trapped tunnels for terrorist leader Al-Hazred.

Starring: David Boreanaz, Max Thieriot, Neil Brown Jr., A.J. Buckley, Toni
Trucks, Jessica Pare

12:20 am In The Dark (Rpt) M Center Of Gravity

Mature Themes Murphy and Max have a long overdue conversation as they attempt to

hash out their on-again, off-again relationship. Darnell's paranoia turns
into fear when everything starts crumbling.

Starring: Perry Mattfeld, Casey Deidrick, Keston John

01:15am Star Trek: Discovery (Rpt) M Context Is For Kings

Violence After a crisis aboard her prison shuttle, Burnham finds herself aboard

the U.S.S. Discovery, where she quickly realises things are not as they
seem, including the mysterious Captain Gabriel Lorca.

Starring: Sonequa Martin-Green, Jason Isaacs, Doug Jones, Anthony
Rapp. Mary Wiseman, Emily Coutts

02:10am 48 Hours (Rpt) M The Final Hours Of Amie Harwick
Mature Themes

Two years after the death of his former fiancée, Amie Harwick, Drew
Carey tells 48 HOURS that Valentine's Day will never be the same for him.

03:05am JAG(Rpt) PG ONE Big Boat

Mature Themes A Naval Academy sailing team is fighting a squall during practice when a

female sailor is swept overboard and drowned. The JAG staff must
investigate whether the Commander was negligent.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

04:00am JAG (Rpt) PG Camp Delta
Violence,

Mature Themes Guards at Guantanamo Bay are ordered to remove a detainee from his

cell for interrogation. He resists, so the guards try to subdue him and
end up putting him in a coma.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Last Updated 12th May 2023 - 16:10 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ONE_Guide?psStartDate=28-May-23&psEndDate=03-Jun-23&pnCh... 31/32



5/12/23, 4:10 PM prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ONE_Guide?psStartDate=28-May-23&psEndDate...

O BOLD SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Saturday 03rd June 2023
05:00am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
05:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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